Wairarapa A & P Show 2020

Clareville Showgrounds, Carterton - 30th, 31st October and 1st November

SHOW SECRETARY:
Tabitha Skegg
PO Box 16, Carterton

Email: horses@waiaps.org.nz
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MainEvents

Zabu
Mahutonga Promise
Gentle Mist

Arnie

Brackenleighs Royal
Affair

Springdale Mister Grey

Willow Park Blue 'n
Gold

Dreamcatchers Miss
Money Penny

Valrosa Its Magic
Gleneagles Ragdoll

Whistledown Lilac Time

Aubrey Park Winter
Spock

Tickety Boo

Seattle

Southern Star Fred
Astaire

S. Myfanwy

Sw Grace Kelly

Ck Salute'

Murrayfield Princess
Anna

Hsp Levi

Chigwell Farms Furys

Firefly

He Thinks He's Ritch

Marua

Buzz Off

Tyrah

Nanteos Autumn
Gwyndaf

Deeplake Rock 'n'
Tararua Sharman

Ashbek Tequila Fridays

Chai Latte
Mahi
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Competitor

Adrienne Vandenberk

Aimee Cotter

Aleksandra
Domanski

Alice Howard
Alison Law

Ally Gray
Ally Gray

Alyssa King

Amelia Klitscher
Amelia Nicoll
Amelia Preston
Amy Blok

Amy Mclennan
Ana Mcverry
Andrea Baxter
Andrea Thomson

Andrea Thomson
Andrew Matheson
Anna Cameron
Anna Palmer

Anna Williams
Anne Miller

Annemarie Hazlitt-
black

Antonio Matangi
Ashley Morrison
Asti Stephens
Aurora Samuel

Ava Porter

Becks Hoult
Becks Hoult
Blandine Mcintosh
Bob Macfarlane
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Back Numbers
by Rider
Number & Name Competitor
221 Connemara Statues Brenda Glyn-jones
Gin Ina Tin
Santango Bridget White
188 Puketawa Celtic Legend Bridie King
259 Puketawa Puzzle Bridie King
197 Donatello Braveheart ~ Bronwyn Cook
114 Bellgarra Emirants Brooklyn Rankin
225 Windsor English'e Brooklyn Rankin
Kisses
243 Koroway Elusive C Stephen
Dreams
31 Surreyholme Eldorado  C Stephen
236 Highbridge Shadow Carol Miller
Hunter
186 Bardot Kv Catherine Spence
112 Ngalaire Final Light Catherine Spence
169 Sherwoods Lady Catherine Venn
Lollypop
167 Riverview Stella Artois  Chandar Dudding
219 Ty Gwyn Riviera Charlee Halewood
139 Pied Piper Ben Ten Charlee Halewood
Arrandale Royal Salute Charlee Halewood
Blackwood Captain Cherie Eastwood
270 Hollybank Sunshine Danielle Leslie
262 Welsh Ceinder Debbie Lister
195 Ivanhoe Apache Warrior Debbie Phelps
207 Sandow Shiraz Debbie Sloan
132 Sws Rockin The Debbie Sloan
Universe
100 Sws Rockin N Silver Debbie Sloan
258 Sherwood's Just Simply Debbie Sloan
"rock"
193 Country Charm Max’s  Deklan May
Blue Fire Lady
110 Breeze Eden Ivory
297 Sticky Ella Bashford
273 Donna Hope Ella Rankin
140 Ks Mister Postman Ella Rankin
157 Highbridge Catching Ellie Miller
Fire
233 Florentina Emma Mail
122 Lloyd Emma Robertson
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MainEvents

Joyous Return

Anahera Daffyd
Beckham

West-lea Harrington
Park

Painted Black
King Of Hearts

Bluegables Black Bess

Windsor English'e
Kisses

Ks Mister Postman
Take Your Time
Brahan Coco

Sweet Tempo

Boy Wizard

Freddy

Taurimu Da Vince
Langtree Jupiter
Deeplake Fascination
Erewhon Logan
Boscabelle Bows Irish
Jig

Pied Piper Major Look
Sir Pranze Alot

Gf China Doll
Pallygem Learning To
Fly

Cotswold Anthelia
Northbrook James
Gypsy Girl

Love The Feeling
Camden Meghan
Duke

Riverstones Kick Up
Your Heels

Fanthams Pearl
Mystical Edition

Rosewood Classic
Fame

Island Park Just
Cruising

Coroview Popstar
Vettriano

Sunriver Cassidy
The Black Cavalier
Harley

Knights Ghost Protocol

Quintessence Night
Skye
Knight's Mosaic

Merlin
Lean's White Gold

Competitor
Erin Brett

Erina Edwards
Fiona Sharp

Gemma Lovewell
Georgia Bremner
Giuliana Brown
Haiden Rankin

Haiden Rankin
Haley Snelgar
Harriet Hogan
Hollie Falloon
Hollie Falloon
Holly Monks
Honor Brown
Honor Brown
Honor Brown
lan Cummings
Isabella Behrns

Isla Bowley
Isla Bowley
Isla Symes
Jaime Marurai

Jane Chirnside
Jaye Williams
Jemma Edwards
Jemma Edwards
Jen Scott

Jen Scott
Jeniah Peterson

Jeniah Peterson
Jenna Marsh
Jessica Lawrence

Jessica Lawrence

Joanne Doolan
Joanne Doolan
Joanne Hardy
Joanne Oswald-keen
Jody Cutelli

Jonny Jackson-
barrett

Jonny Jackson-
barrett

Jonny Jackson-
barrett

Jordan Coulson
Jordan Hall

235
276

128
190

304

241
125
218
182
309
307
145
285

287
215
275
295
117
123
245

120

248

256
159
142

192

283
160
228
230

224
274
209
153
147

226

137
191
284

119
292

Number & Name

Troon Macka

Dreamcatchers The
Governor

Buck Ons Cinnamax

Bluegables Blue Eyed
Rocket

Willow Park Blue 'n
Gold

Ruler Of The Army
Cloud Nine

Pioneer Scooby Doo
My Hulla Balu
Mountain View King
Pied Piper Top Shelf
Kaimai The Love Bug
Jubilee Marksman

Georgy Girl

Tripoli

Valrosa Its Magic
Haribo

Takapari Twister
Bellamy Lodge Believe

Rakau Champagne
Jackpot

Nanteos Autumn
Heritage

Whitmere Airs And
Graces

Ataahua Rapture
Steelfix

Whistledown Lily
Marlene

Whistledown Charm's
Light The Way

Dawn Til Dusk
Raffaelian GoldStar
Rubix Cubix

Brookfields
Dreamdancer

Tartan Doll
Camberley Bojangles
Arizona Park

Orin

Arrandale Nightlight

Goldrush

Mr Darcee's Gold
Deeplake Rock 'n'

Ka Arohaina
Questionnaire

Bluegables Black Bess
Sunnyridge Astralight

Competitor
Jordyn Lily May
Jordyn Lily May

Jordyn Lily May
Judy Pawson

Juliet Gray

Justine Kyrke-smith
Kacy Keating

Kate Southey
Katherine Walker
Kathy Cummings
Kendall Hamilton
Kendra Fox

Kenley Santo-
hammond

Kim James
Kitty White
Kya Goodger
Kym Thomas
Leah Robson
Leila Fiso
Libby Fussell

Libby Symes
Lillie Wallace

Lily Kent
Lisa Kennedy
Lisa Preston

Lisa Preston

Lucy Klee

Madeleine Eastwood
Maggie Keenan
Maia Vandenberk

Maija Panins
Manaia Papworth
Mandy Iliston
Margaret Hoddinott

Matilda Richmond-
field

Matilda Richmond-
field

Meg Williams
Mia Porter
Mia Porter

Millie Makiri
Millie White
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181
189
279
162
203

308
300

150
272
178
107
201

135
204
146
133

265
152
205
246

198
179

121
134
103
266
194
141
282
192

142

118
263

212
104
151
286
294
136

232

165

261

1
MainEvents

Galaxy Colour Me
Lugar

Kaieto Foxy Roxy
Zig Zag

Oddfella Nga Rua
Descarado Tsh

Dcs Sudden Fortune

Dreamcatchers Daphne

Odora
Dreamcatchers
Astronomical
Swipe Right

Faylaurs Flytes Procyon

Faylaurs Apaches Obi
Wan Kenobi

Nicholas Nickleby
Ambika
Chatto Creek Ciara

Surreyholme Standing
Ovation

Glenview Piriting
Skibbereen Oasis
B&w Winchester

Nanteos Great
Expectations

Springdale Bonnie Blue

Rainbow Valley Little
Miss

Kd Migal

lllusion Ssh

Onika Off Guard
Mickiato

Private Benjamin lii
Titoki

Taurimu Tudor

Whistledown Charm's
Light The Way

Whistledown Lily
Marlene

Asti

Lancewoods
Summerflyte

Majestic Masquerade

Competitor

Mindy Malone
Mindy Malone
Moana Papworth
Molly Pike

Molly Pike

Molly Presling
Natalie Ireland-king
Natalie Ireland-king

Natalie Ireland-king
Natalie Short
Nayton Mitchell
Nina Toetterman
Nina Toetterman

Olivia Mclennan

Pam Paterson
Panorama Equestrian
Peta Mckay

Poppy Gray
Poppy Tatham
Rachel Kerr
Rainbow Valley

Rainbow Valley
Rainbow Valley

Rainbow Valley
Raymonda Booth
Rebecca Andersen
Rebecca Aplin
Rebecca Conole
Rebecca Greaves
Regan Calder
Rian Preston

Rian Preston

Riley Chase
Rosie Walters

Rosie White

Goodview Scarlet Poppy Ruby Liardet

Ks Heavenly Rose

Ruby Mclean-smith

Ngalaire Desires Delight Samantha Klee

Giovanni

Grs King Of The
Savanna

Longwoods Jungle
Boots

Samantha Levy
Sara Buchanan

Sarah King

Kingscourt Commander Sarah King

In Chief
Vincene

Scott Matheson

267
106
253

291
260
306
302
124
296
216
155
102
240
303
185
314
268

154
227
172
109
242

180
171
280

127
168
149
187
156
144
158
170
220
184
271
213
299

192

166

Number & Name

Mystic Star
Whitehall Milo
Jonah From Tonga

Competitor

Serena Fuller
Serena Fuller

Shannon
Cunningham

Nilloh Icecream Sundae Shaylee Te Tau

Gembrook Sampson

Skibbereen Jubilation
Pablo

Llandovery Timeless

Broadview Expressive

Zebedees Magic

Shaylyn Ward
Shelby Hughes
Sheree Mcdonald
Sophie Beech
Sophie Frew
Sophie Hansen

Riverwood Total Eclipse Spencer Croad
Jubilee Our Secret Spencer Croad
B&w Double Shot Latte Stashia Dudding

Entice
Clear Choice
Walking On Sunshine

Surreyholme Lily
Marlene

Miss Moneypenny
Prince Harikoa

Stephanie Hammond
Sue Reynolds
Summer Bethwaite
Surreyholme Stud

Tallulah Mcintosh
Tanika Whale

Dreamcatchers Oh My  Taylah Ireland-king

Blue Skye Hermione

Taylah Ireland-king

Dreamcatchers Money Taylah Ireland-king

No Object
Tempo's Magic
Blake

Sws Inception's
Coloured In Red

Teagan Mccaughey
Thea-jean Marurai
Theresa Miller

Mustangs Hidden Gem Toni Andersen

Vip

Toni Coulter

Bublitz Estate Corletta Z Tracy Bublitz

Pinky Promise
Freddy
Rocket

Elletaare Forget-me-not

Coroview Blush
Grey Skies
Little Angel
Rojaan Phoenix
Rockburn Dee

Glamorgan Rhythm N
Rock

Whistledown Charm's
Light The Way

Fidget Spinner

Trina Middlemiss
Trinity-Jane Crawford
Trudy Riddell
Vanessa Burt
Vanessa Burt
Veronica Bennellick
Veronica Bennellick
Vianne Downs
Vibeke Morrison

Vicki Matheson

Will Preston

Zahara Winyard
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